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Air Diverter

Diverters need to be installed at the air conditioner air
outlet. Diverters are an effective way to avoid cold air short
circuits and hot spot. These are required when installed
components in the electrical cabinet prevent good air
circulation.



SPECIFICATIONS

Catalog Number Height
C12X00454
54mm
C12X00455
52mm
C12X00456
67mm
C12X00457
67mm
C12X00142
56mm
C12X00458
100mm
WARNING

Table 1/1
Width Depth
250mm 37mm
22Tmm 36mm
246mm 41Tmm
275mm 4Tmm
320mm 47mm
370mm 64mm

Weight

0.05kg

0.09kg

0.11kg

0.165kg

0.2kg

0.25kg

Quick Ship

No

No

No

No

No

No

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper
installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause
product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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