

Air Diverter



Diverters need to be installed at the air conditioner air outlet. Diverters are an effective way to avoid cold air short circuits and hot spot. These are required when installed components in the electrical cabinet prevent good air circulation.

SPECIFICATIONS

Table 1/1					
Catalog Number	Height	Width	Depth	Weight	Quick Ship
C12X00454	54mm	250mm	37mm	0.05kg	No
C12X00455	52mm	221mm	36mm	0.09kg	No
C12X00456	67mm	246mm	41mm	0.11kg	No
C12X00457	67mm	275mm	41mm	0.165kg	No
C12X00142	56mm	320mm	47mm	0.2kg	No
C12X00458	100mm	370mm	64mm	0.25kg	No

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN TRACHTE ILSCO SCHROFF